Tesr Loek State Championshiy:

20]3 Class C 2013 y

Queensbury HS, Queensbury, NY

Varsity C Boys

Place Athlete Name Results Points

1 Gadway. Jerigho 11 Plattsburgh HS 15:49.30 ==
2 Flannery, John 12 Bronxville 15:51.30 -
3 Burke, James 11 Port Jefferson 15:59.90 1
4 Celecki, Barrett 12 Holland Patent 16:01.40 2
5 Acito, Jake 12 North Salem 16:01.50 --
6 Yaworsky, Jack 12 Clinton 16:03.10 --
7 Zayachek, Bryce 11 Holland Patent 16:04.00 2
8 Sean, Mcaneny 10 Greenville 16:07.10 --
9 Barber, Owen 10 Allegany-Limestone 16:08.20 --
10 Buchanan, Richard 11 Susquehanna Valley 16:08.80 4
11 Flint, Tanner 1.2 Corinth 16:16.20 5
12 Schloth, John 12 East Rockaway 16:16.20 --
13 Sheely, Grant 11 Dobbs Ferry 16:17.80 --
14 Langone, Kevin 12 Pawling 16:19.30 --
15 Ahrens, Jordan 12 Fort Plain 16:20.70 --
16 Bogdan, Greg 12 Broadalbin-Perth 16:28.70 --
17 Jaynes, Ethan 11 Stillwater 16:33.90 -
18 Sutherland, Ty 12 Trumansburg 16:35.10 -
19 Cruickshank, Rowan 12 Onteora 16:36.10 6
20 Lepage, Zach 10 Saranac 16:39.80 --
21 Heraghty, Sam 12 Spackenkill 16:41.20 --
22 Jacobson, Zach 12 Newark Valley 16:42.10 --
23 Quackenbush, Colin 12 Beekmantown 16:42.40 7
24 Hrynuk, Connor 11 Adirondack 16:43.90 --
25 Servos, Dylan 11 Alden 16:45.70 8
26 Beadle, Martin 11 Holley 16:46.00 --
27 Lostritto, Glenn 11 Friends Academy (LI) 16:46.60 --
28 Powers, Jordan 12 Southwestern 16:47.30 --
29 Berglin, Nick 11 Hampton Bays 16:47.90 --
30 Pelella, Anthony 11 James |. O'Neill 16:47.90 --
31 Chappell, Tim 12 Port Byron 16:48.30 --
32 Northup, Joseph 11 Waterloo 16:49.50 --
33 Mcfarland, Jason 10 Hannibal 16:52.40 --

34 Erdman, Jacob 12 Gouverneur 16:54.90 9


http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1872702
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/424514
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2159743
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1700929
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1804031
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2803537
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1772798
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/3849995
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2743936
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2274010
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2087486
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1176261
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1127255
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1585390
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2273303
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1730872
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1675636
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1725381
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2293345
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2346044
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1239943
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1700957
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1793153
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2237884
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2807079
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1207143
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1701393
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/517559
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1127103
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2431978
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2962496
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1240732
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1778639
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1700923
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80 Yahia, Jean-Christophe (JC)

81

Kurzrock, lan
Hetrick, Ryan
Whitney, Alex
Akerley, Devin
Mcguane, Patrick
Cuyje, Sebastian Hunter
Keegan, Griffin
O'Day, Ryan
Kruszka, Mathew
Waxler, Eli
McDermott, Aidan
Neary, Liam
Douglas, Jordan
Julich, Justin
Mancuso, Logan
Minotti, Matt
Crowley, Patrick
Zayachek, Logan
Graziane, John
Rutan, Garrett
Finn, Charlie
Jeffrey, Robert
Kramer, Jacob
Celecki, Chris
Albinson, John
Dunkelberg, Luke
Ottens, Mackenzie
Sutton, Lucas
Francis, Ethan
Smith, Donovan
Tosi, Alexander
Thomas, Mitchell
West, Jordan
Crough, Spencer
Yannatos, Micah
Mccarthy, Ben
Talley, Kalo
Consler, Ben
Brynin, Zeke
O'neil, Nathan
Chichester, Jake
Meci, Andrew
Dashnaw, Chad
Mcmorrow, Kevin
Ludwin, Connor

Cassella, Jason

Tri-Valley
Southwestern
Susquehanna Valley
Corinth
Marcellus
Southampton
Albany Academy
Rye Neck
Gowanda
Pleasantville
Pleasantville
James |. O'Neill
Dansville
Port Jefferson
Oneonta HS
Alden
Friends Academy (LI)
Holland Patent
Beekmantown
Alden
Pleasantville
Norwich High School
Hornell
Holland Patent
Port Jefferson
Gouverneur
Susquehanna Valley
Susquehanna Valley
Dunkirk

Ogdensburg Free Academy

Oyster Bay
Susquehanna Valley
Beekmantown
Southampton
Onteora
Bath-Haverling
Onteora
Livonia
Pleasantville
Corinth
Livonia
Onteora
Saranac
Dover
Holland Patent
Pleasantville
Oyster Bay

16:57.10
16:58.30
16:59.50
16:59.60
17:02.50
17:03.50
17:04.40
17:06.30
17:06.60
17:07.40
17:07.60
17:10.10
17:11.90
17:13.30
17:14.00
17:17.40
17:19.20
17:20.20
17:20.80
17:22.30
17:26.30
17:26.40
17:28.80
17:31.50
17:32.40
17:35.70
17:35.70
17:36.60
17:39.90
17:40.60
17:40.70
17:41.20
17:42.00
17:44.00
17:44.10
17:44.20
17:45.00
17:45.60
17:47.40
17:49.20
17:52.00
17:52.40
17:53.10
17:53.30
17:55.60
17:56.40
17:56.60


http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1568372
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1642834
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1731145
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1775414
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1756302
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2954562
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1675588
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2338648
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2322646
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2804013
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/3081297
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/3039133
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2826632
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2959380
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1766586
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/516916
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1701394
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1772799
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1793155
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/516915
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1622028
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2924926
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2233613
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/3693395
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1674304
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/615370
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2274012
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/3466798
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2426733
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2820334
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2954486
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2274011
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1793154
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/3096021
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1222796
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1725288
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/3760402
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2979565
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1622023
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1730580
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1700515
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2414375
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2962178
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/3098848
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1772805
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/3422280
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2954487
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Dorflinger, Drew
Webb, Lucas
Shipman, Alan
Traub, Collin

Boucher, Raymond
Schoch, Parker
Klein, Aidan
Ellis, Logan
Kron, Nick

Massand, Sabhil
Sapp, Everett
Sherbal, Jack
Sheffer, Zach
Kirchner, Noah
Morgan, Justin
Sweet, Steven

Moore, Brandon

Bliemeister, Gene
Warcup, Corey
Liechty, Justin

Galuszka, Bailey
Cota, Connor

Miller, Benjamin
Damon, Dean
Nentwick, Fred

Coburn, Eamon

Keresztes, Matthew

Corlew, Garrett
Lakin, Jason
Heffernan, Matt
Couture, Cory
Doxey, Aidan

Ricalton, Darren

Dunkelberg, Mark
Sweet, Daniel

Palczewski, Matt

Robarge, Bradley

Palmgren, Christopher

Wilkins, Connor

Sullivan, Patrick
Loscalzo, Erik
Leinders, Franz

Chambrone, Brian
Breckenridge, Devin
Mavros, Dylan

Vielhauer, Nick

West, Myles
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11
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11
11
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10
11
11
11
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10
10
11
12
12
10
12
12

11
12
11
10

Pleasantville
Mattituck
Livonia
Waverly
Alden
Port Jefferson
Onteora
Livonia
Alden
Friends Academy (LI)
Beekmantown
Oyster Bay
Corinth
Port Jefferson
Alden
Oyster Bay
Onteora
Alden
Holland Patent
Saranac
Corinth
Plattsburgh HS
Potsdam HS
Livonia
Gouverneur
Pleasantville
Port Jefferson
Corinth
Susquehanna Valley
Mattituck
Beekmantown
Oyster Bay
Canton
Gouverneur
Gouverneur
Oyster Bay
Corinth
Onteora
Livonia
Beekmantown
Friends Academy (LI)
Livonia
Holland Patent
Gouverneur
Oyster Bay

Ogdensburg Free Academy

Beekmantown

17:57.60
17:59%6
18:00.40
18:01.20
18:03.00
18:03.30
18:04.60
18:09.20
18:10.20
18:10.50
18:14.10
18:14.90
18:14.90
18:17.60
18:18.00
18:21.00
18:22.80
18:23.40
18:25.40
18:31.80
18:31.90
18:32.40
18:32.40
18:32.60
18:35.50
18:43.00
18:47.00
18:48.60
18:50.20
18:52.30
18:53.00
18:53.10
18:54.20
18:57.80
18:58.70
18:59.90
19:01.80
19:02.10
19:03.10
19:05.10
19:08.50
19:12.40
19:20.70
119:25.30
19:38.10
19:41.90
19:47.20


http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2919391
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2954532
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1700517
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1731215
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/3506232
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2314966
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2734857
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1700519
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1765887
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1701396
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/3544682
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2326020
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2676661
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1674303
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2961936
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/3039613
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/3760381
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2716943
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2275753
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1872717
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1730578
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/3734668
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1742058
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2991960
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/3027646
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1758102
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2273643
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2676660
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1731147
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2954540
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2291703
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/3760494
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/3068546
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1778634
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2962435
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2326024
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1766082
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/3144604
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2979563
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2365992
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1701395
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/3760140
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1772800
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1700925
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/3039611
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/3759203
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2962156
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Grizzuto, Joe
Mohasci, Alden
Kinney, Josh

Shippee-monica, Matt

Place
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11
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Holland Patent
Susquehanna Valley
Pleasantville
Alden
Port Jefferson
Onteora
Corinth
Beekmantown
Livonia
Gouverneur
Oyster Bay

11

11

12
0

Team Scores

Ogdensburg Free Academy
Port Jefferson

Susquehanna Valley
Gouverneur

Total

76
87
111
125
125
139
149
157
200
214
220

2

3

10
13
15
14
28
11
17
33
22
37

3

16
23
19
18
21
29
32
27
39
56
46

1

20
24
31
40
41
34
47
45
43
63
50

3

35
26
36
44
48
42
54
61
55
64
62

19:47.90
19:58.40
20:02.90
20:24.70

53
60
38
49
58
o1
59
69
68
12
65

i
76
57
52
75
67
66
74
70
77
73

75
76
77


http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1831629
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2399680
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/559783
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/3759350

